STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 5FLIPCHIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LD3985J33R.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.19
10 pcs $1.063
100 pcs $0.829
500 pcs $0.685
1000 pcs $0.541
LD3985J33R Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LD3985J33R,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 6V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.06V @ 150mA
Supplier Device Package: 5-FlipChip (1.59x1.24)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case: 5-WFBGA, FCBGA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): 300mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LD3985J33R Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LD3985M25R
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD3985M15R
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD3985M122R
IC REG LDO 1.22V 0.15A SOT23-5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD3985M12R
in stock
ST
RFQ
LD3985J29R
IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.15A 5FLIPCHIP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD3985J31R
ST
RFQ
LD3985J31R$U1
FRANCE
RFQ
LD3985M18R
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
LD3985J29E/1SI
ST
RFQ
LD3985J29E
ST
RFQ
AE-B48-MX3
ADAPTER FLASH MEM DIP48/BGA48
Phyton Inc.
RFQ
T607081584BT
SCR FAST SW 150A 800V TO-93
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
RRF015P03TL
MOSFET P-CH 30V 1.5A TUMT3
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
OD5020-12LS02A
FAN AXIAL 50X20MM 12VDC WIRE
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-18B-179-C1-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X30MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01A-192-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PEMI4QFN/WT,132
FILTER RC(PI) 200 OHM/23PF SMD
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MMZ1005Y400CTD25
FERRITE BEAD 40 OHM 0402 1LN
TDK Corporation
RFQ
RSEN-2200
LINE FILTER 250VDC/VAC 200A CHAS
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
RFQ
PG0087.152NLT
FIXED IND 1.5UH 3A 34 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ